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Top Property Services Co. Ltd.

Shan King Estate
Balance Sheet as at 31 July 2020

FIXED ASSETS
Furniture and Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation

CASH & DEPOSITS
1.O. - HSBC Saving
1.0, - HSBC Curent
LO. - HSBC Saving (Sinking maintenance fur
LO. - HSBC Saving
1.0. - HSBC Saving
1O, - Bank of Communications Current
LO. - Bank of Communications Saving
Petty Cash-Management Office
Bank of Communications Trustee

CURRENT ASSETS
Prepayment
Utility Deposit
Account receivable - Management fee
Other Receivables
Money stakeholded by manager - Tops

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Accounts Payable
Other Payables
Current Account - Top Property
Temporary Received
Other Deposit
Management Fee In Advance

= N Tl
Deferred Income
Management Fee Deposits

TOTAL NET CURRENT ASSETS

FUND AND RESERVES
Maintenance Fund
Sinking maintenance Fund
Environmental Enhancement Fund
Acc, Surplus/(Deficit) B/F
Period Ended Surplus/(Deficit)

TOTAL FUNDS
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HKS
226,561.00
(226,561.00)

393,121.05
321,607.57
6,099.04
141,180.08
5,798.77
6,954.70

82.90
30,000.00
137,647,532.71

138,552,376.82

264,399.75
1,288,180.00
2,755,408.00

682,045.47
7,100,000.00

12,090,033.22
150,642,410.04

8,402,484.26
8,800.00
4,227,253.06
(25,018.00)
215,466.00
917,628.20

13,746,613.52

1,875,000.00
10,066,703.00

11,941,703.00
25,688,316.52

124,954,093.52

138,323,719.58

134,826.54

630,386.00
(13,783,130.50)
(351,708.10)
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Top Property Services Co. Lid.

SHAN KING ESTATE - RESIDENTIAL

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2020

LI - (RER A Oy EERUCIER

Income WA

Management Fee EHEBWA
Interest Received FE A

Licence Fee Income IR A
Residents Activities Income BIEEIRA
Miscellaneous Income FIEBA
Recycling Income BIRE A
Total Income A
Expenditure =

Security Expenses PREREE R
Salaries & Allowances =M I
Administration Fee TEEA
Manager's Remuneration PN
Insurance B

Rent & Rates SR B 2
Cleaning Charges KIEE R
Cleaning Materials pr gy 4T
Gardening F3E ST 2

Fire Service System Maintenance 3435 s ({20
Lift Maintenance & Repairs FriGs BRI B
Pump Plumbing & Drainage KRR E S/ KR

Security & Door Phione System  [535 &R {n
General Repairs & Maintenance —fJR4EE{AH%

Public Electricity NILEH
Telephone BEEE

Taxation HH

Other Professional Fees BEALTEA
Printing & Stationery ER B3 2%
Bank Charges RITHE RSB
Travelling Expenses L

Sundries T H

Delivery Expenses HE

Total Expenditure ST

Operating Surplus / ( Defict) AHiZ8: / (I5HE)
Balance b/f RREe: / (IBHE)
Total SORIERS / ()

% (Tel): 21211233

Jul-20
Month Apr 20-Jul 20
HKS
3,795,643.00 15,182,572.00
223 9.39
364,500.00 1,458,000.00
21,237.00 72,545.00
11,500.00 34,420.00
4,192,882.23 . 16,747,546.39
1,166,220.00 4,766,634.30
371,337.00 1,499,062.00
26,000.00 104,000.00
48,888.00 195,552.00
51,879.95 207,519.80
28,313.00 56,628.00
803,140.00 3,170,760.00
110,735.00
103,000.00 405,079.00
27,050.00
527,417.00 2,099,066.00
173,600.00 462,200.00
6,110.00 51,640.00
271,295.00 781,919.80
626,400.00 2,549.972.00
1,603.00 6,093.00
526,560.00 526,560.00
18,800.00 18,800.00
10,217.80 36,255.06
4,285.91 16,401.93
1,000.80 2,089.60
484.90 2,343.00
685.00 2,894.00
4,767,237.36 17,099,254.49
{574,355.13) (351,708.10)
222,647.03
(351,708.10) (351,708.10)
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